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1. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH
ALL OTHER RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL AND
ENGINEERING DRAWINGS, ANY DISCREPANCIES,
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS TO BE BROUGHT TO THE
ATTENTION OF THE DESIGNER.

2. ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED BY THE
CONTRACTOR ON SITE PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT
OF WORKS.

3. MEINHARDT LIMITED TO BE INFORMED BY THE 
CONTRACTOR OF ANY DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO THE
COMMENCEMENT OF WORKS ON SITE.

4. DIMENSIONS OF ALL BOUNDARIES AND ADJOINING
ROADS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF WORKS.

5. DO NOT SCALE, ALL MEASUREMENTS AND
COORDINATES TO BE CHECKED ON SITE.
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OTHER RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING
DRAWINGS, ANY DISCREPANCIES, ERRORS OR
OMISSIONS TO BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE
DESIGNER.

2. ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED BY THE CONTRACTOR
ON SITE PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORKS.

3. ALL UNITS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED.

4. ALL LEVELS ARE IN METERS TO MALIN HEAD ORDNANCE
DATUM.

5. MEINHARDT LIMITED TO BE INFORMED BY THE
CONTRACTOR OF ANY DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO THE
COMMENCEMENT OF WORKS ON SITE.

6. DIMENSIONS OF ALL BOUNDARIES AND ADJOINING
ROADS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF WORKS.

7. DO NOT SCALE, ALL MEASUREMENTS AND COORDINATES
TO BE CHECKED ON SITE.

8. REFER TO DLRCC TIC STANDARDS PUBLISHED JUNE 2022.
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-40mm ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE BUFF HRA (IS EN 13108-4)
-100mm BINDER COURSE  AC 20 DENSE BIN 70/100 DES
-150mm GRANULAR SUB BASE, UGMA (TII SPECIFICATION, SERIES 800)
-300mm CAPPING LAYER. 6F2 (TII SPECIFICATION, SERIES 600) (SUBJECT TO
ADDITIONAL CBR TESTING)
-CLASS I / II GENERAL FILL MATERIAL IN ACCORDANCE WITH TII  SERIES 600
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-80mm PERMEABLE PAVING BLOCK TO ARCHITECTS SPECIFICATION &
APPROVAL LAYING PATTERN
-50mm LAYING COURSE MATERIAL AS PER TABLE A.2 BS 7533-13
-350mm GRANULAR 4/20mm COARSE GRADED PERMEABLE CRUSHED
ROCK AS PER TABLE A.1 BS 7533-13
TERRAM T1500 GT (OR SIMILAR APPROVED) PERMEABLE GEOTEXTILE TO
BASE & SIDES OF PERMEABLE PAVING
-300mm CLASS 6F2 CAPPING (TII SPECIFICATION, SERIES 600) (SUBJECT
TO ADDITIONAL CBR TESTING)
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CYCLE PATH BUILD-UP :
-25mm RSMA 6 SURF PMB 65/100 -60 DES SURFACE COURSE (RED, OFF-ROAD)
-50mm AC20 DENSE BIN 70/100 DES BINDER COURSE
-150mm UGM A (SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL CBR TESTING)
-CLASS I / II GENERAL FILL MATERIAL IN ACCORDANCE WITH TII  SERIES 600
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SCALE 1:10
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SCALE 1:10
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-40mm ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE SMA 10mm SURF PMB 65/105-60 DES
-60mm BINDER COURSE  AC 20 DENSE BIN 70/100 DES
-80mm BASE COURSE AC 32 DENSE BASE 70/100 DES
-150mm GRANULAR SUB BASE, UGMA (TII SPECIFICATION, SERIES 800)
-300mm CAPPING LAYER. 6F2 (TII SPECIFICATION, SERIES 600) (SUBJECT TO
ADDITIONAL CBR TESTING)
-CLASS I / II GENERAL FILL MATERIAL IN ACCORDANCE WITH TII  SERIES 600
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1. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
OTHER RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING
DRAWINGS, ANY DISCREPANCIES, ERRORS OR
OMISSIONS TO BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE
DESIGNER.

2. ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED BY THE CONTRACTOR
ON SITE PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORKS.

3. ALL UNITS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED.

4. ALL LEVELS ARE IN METERS TO MALIN HEAD ORDNANCE
DATUM.

5. MEINHARDT LIMITED TO BE INFORMED BY THE
CONTRACTOR OF ANY DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO THE
COMMENCEMENT OF WORKS ON SITE.

6. DIMENSIONS OF ALL BOUNDARIES AND ADJOINING
ROADS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF WORKS.

7. DO NOT SCALE, ALL MEASUREMENTS AND COORDINATES
TO BE CHECKED ON SITE.
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OTHER RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING
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SCALE 1:100 @A1
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